PROTECTION PRODUCTS
1 www.semtech.com
PROTECTION PRODUCTS
SL05 through SL24
Low Capacitance TVS Diode
For High Speed Data Interfaces
Features
Circuit Diagram Schematic & PIN Configuration

200 Flynn Road, Camarillo, CA 93012
Phone: (805)498-2111   FAX (805)498-3804
Ordering Information
rebmuNtraP
daeL
hsiniF
leeRrepytQ eziSleeR
CT.50LS bPnS 000,3 hcnI7
CT.21LS bPnS 000,3 hcnI7
CT.51LS bPnS 000,3 hcnI7
CT.42LS bPnS 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.50LS eerFbP 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.21LS eerFbP 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.51LS eerFbP 000,3 hcnI7
TCT.42LS eerFbP 000,3 hcnI7
Marking Codes
rebmuNtraP
gnikraM
edoC